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AIKA Calendar of Events 2022 
 

*Please check teamaika.com for important announcements or updates. 
  

Date Event Location Time 

Fri, Jan 21, 2022 Advanced Belt Training Sterling/Gorin 7 PM 

Sat, Jan 22, 2022 Advanced Belt Promotion New Bedford 8 AM 

Fri, Feb 25, 2022 Advanced Belt Training NB/UMD 7 PM 

Sat, Mar 12, 2022 
Shihan Mike & Sensei Sue’s  
Central Mass Open Tournament  Gardner, MA 9 AM 

Fri, Mar 25, 2022 Advanced Belt Training Oxford 7 PM 

Sat, April 09, 2022 Special Training New Bedford 9 AM 

Fri, Apr 29, 2022 Advanced Belt Training Borges/Dumas 7 PM 

Sat, May 07, 2022 
Shihan Wayne Mello & 
Sensei Rich Borges’  
Worcester Classic Tournament  

Boxboro, MA 9 AM 

Fri, May 20, 2022 Advanced Belt Training Sterling/Gorin 7 PM 

Fri, Jun 24, 2022 Advanced Belt Training Borges/Dumas 7 PM 

Sat, Jul 09, 2022 Shihan Wayne’s Summer Training Sterling, MA 10 AM 

Sun, Jul 10, 2022 
Advanced Belt Promotion  
at Summer Training 

Sterling, MA 8 AM 

Fri, Aug 26, 2022 Advanced Belt Training NB/UMD 7 PM 

Fri, Sep 30, 2022 Advanced Belt Training Oxford 7 PM 

Sat, Oct 15, 2022 Special Training Sterling 9 AM 

Fri, Oct 28, 2022 Advanced Belt Training Sterling/Gorin 7 PM 

Fri, Nov 18, 2022 Advanced Belt Training Borges/Dumas 7 PM 

Sat, Jan 21, 2023 Advanced Belt Promotion New Bedford 8 AM 

 


